ASSET #
GRC1001

GRC1002

GRS1001

GRS1002

HPS1001

HPS1002

HPS2001

HPS2002

HPSK1001

HPSK1002

PP1001

RCK1001

RCK1002

RCS10001

RCS10002

RCS20001

RCS20002

SLB1001

SLB1002

SLS1001

SL51002

5152001

TP1001

CHARACTER NAME
Gryffindor Chaser
#1
Gryffindor Chaser
#1

Gryffindor Student #1
Gryffindor Student #1
Hufflepuff Student #1
Hufflepuff Student #1
Hufflepuff Student #2
Hufflepuff Student #2
Hufflepuff Seeker #1

Hufflepuff Seeker #1

Potions Professor #1

Ravenclaw Keeper #1

Ravenclaw Keeper #1

Ravenclaw Student #1

Ravenclaw Student #1

Ravenclaw Student #2

Ravenclaw Student #2

Slytherin Beater #1

Slytherin Beater #1

Slytherin Student #1

Slytherin Student #1

Slytherin Student #2

Transfiguration
Professor #1

NPC Bark Line Samples

SCREEN DIRECTION
miffed

Suave

annoyed

nervous

Friendly

sad

speculative

Embarrassed

smug

Exhausted

annoyed

Cranky

Prideful

stressed

desperate

nervous

confused

Relaxed

Incredulous

gossip

scared

excited

confused

DIALOGUE

A Bludger hit me the other day. Nearly knocked my brains out.

Y'know I am the sort they call a Chaser...of many things of course.

That bugger! Peeves stole my Transfiguration
homework.

Don't panic. | think my potion might explode.

The kitchen elves made us a cuppa this morning. It was divine.

The professor just told me about the poachers.
Those poor creatures.

Does anyone know who Peeves really is? Has anyone asked?

It was a bit of fluke honestly. | swapped the Pumpkin Pasties recipe for the
Cockroach Clusters.

We have this game in the bag. Hufflepuffs are excellent finders.

I'm so knackered after that last match. That Snitch was tricky one.
Are you daft? Your mix of pumpkin juice doesn't count for the assignment.
Don't test me. | spent that entire game dodging those bloody Bludgers.
Those Chasers can't outsmart me. I'll show them.

Ugh, Runes class is brutal. | should've picked Muggle Studies.

Oi, listen. If the books come back to haunt me, just let them take me.

Bullocks! I'm stuck with writing essays. Again.

Ugh, off to Divination. | don't need to have "the eye" to see how bonkers it's going to
be.

I love the sound of Bludgers in the morning.
You don't name your Quaffle? My Bludger Eloise wouldn't stand for that.
I don't need luck. I nicked the answers to the exam.
I ran into the Bloody Baron. That bloke gives me the creeps.
Wicked, | got an Acceptable on my potions O.W.L.

Merlin's Beard. Your assignment is...very peculiar.

ADDRESSEE

Student NPC

Student NPC

Student NPC

Student NPC

Student NPC

Student NPC

Student NPC

Student NPC

Student NPC

Student NPC

Student NPC

Student NPC

Student NPC

Student NPC

Student NPC

Student NPC

Student NPC

Student NPC

Student NPC

Student NPC

Student NPC

Student NPC

Student NPC

KEY/CONDITION
AvatarNearNPC

AvatarNearNPC
AvatarNearNPC
AvatarNearNPC
AvatarNearNPC
AvatarNearNPC
AvatarNearNPC
AvatarNearNPC
AvatarNearNPC
AvatarNearNPC
AvatarNearNPC
AvatarNearNPC
AvatarNearNPC
AvatarNearNPC
AvatarNearNPC
AvatarNearNPC
AvatarNearNPC
AvatarNearNPC
AvatarNearNPC
AvatarNearNPC
AvatarNearNPC
AvatarNearNPC

AvatarNearNPC



