## NPC Bark Line Samples

ASSET #	CHARACTER NAME	SCREEN DIRECTION	DIALOGUE	ADDRESSEE	KEY/CONDITION
GRC1001	Gryffindor Chaser #1	miffed	A Bludger hit me the other day. Nearly knocked my brains out.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
GRC1002	Gryffindor Chaser #1	Suave	Y'know I am the sort they call a Chaserof many things of course.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
GRS1001	Gryffindor Student #1	annoyed	That bugger! Peeves stole my Transfiguration homework.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
GRS1002	Gryffindor Student #1	nervous	Don't panic. I think my potion might explode.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
HPS1001	Hufflepuff Student #1	Friendly	The kitchen elves made us a cuppa this morning. It was divine.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
HPS1002	Hufflepuff Student #1	sad	The professor just told me about the poachers. Those poor creatures.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
HPS2001	Hufflepuff Student #2	speculative	Does anyone know who Peeves really is? Has anyone asked?	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
HPS2002	Hufflepuff Student #2	Embarrassed	It was a bit of fluke honestly. I swapped the Pumpkin Pasties recipe for the Cockroach Clusters.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
HPSK1001	Hufflepuff Seeker #1	smug	We have this game in the bag. Hufflepuffs are excellent finders.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
HPSK1002	Hufflepuff Seeker #1	Exhausted	I'm so knackered after that last match. That Snitch was tricky one.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
PP1001	Potions Professor #1	annoyed	Are you daft? Your mix of pumpkin juice doesn't count for the assignment.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
RCK1001	Ravenclaw Keeper #1	Cranky	Don't test me. I spent that entire game dodging those bloody Bludgers.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
RCK1002	Ravenclaw Keeper #1	Prideful	Those Chasers can't outsmart me. I'll show them.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
RCS10001	Ravenclaw Student #1	stressed	Ugh, Runes class is brutal. I should've picked Muggle Studies.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
RCS10002	Ravenclaw Student #1	desperate	Oi, listen. If the books come back to haunt me, just let them take me.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
RCS20001	Ravenclaw Student #2	nervous	Bullocks! I'm stuck with writing essays. Again.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
RCS20002	Ravenclaw Student #2	confused	Ugh, off to Divination. I don't need to have "the eye" to see how bonkers it's going to be.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
SLB1001	Slytherin Beater #1	Relaxed	I love the sound of Bludgers in the morning.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
SLB1002	Slytherin Beater #1	Incredulous	You don't name your Quaffle? My Bludger Eloise wouldn't stand for that.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
SLS1001	Slytherin Student #1	gossip	I don't need luck. I nicked the answers to the exam.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
SLS1002	Slytherin Student #1	scared	I ran into the Bloody Baron. That bloke gives me the creeps.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
SLS2001	Slytherin Student #2	excited	Wicked, I got an Acceptable on my potions O.W.L.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC
TP1001	Transfiguration Professor #1	confused	Merlin's Beard. Your assignment isvery peculiar.	Student NPC	AvatarNearNPC